BOB MARSH
email: marshr2@ferris.edu

http://bobmarshstudio.com

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

function
Janice Charach Gallery
Campus
UICA
Coming Home - Pictures / Portraits
UICA

2016 / 2017 Faculty Exhibit
Ferris State Univ. Fine Art Gallery
A Long Engagement: W. Maruyama and her students
SDSU University Gallery
A-I-R Group Exhibition
Anderson Ranch Arts Center
Mid-West Furniture Zoku
Ann Arbor Arts Center
87" Regional Exhibition
Muskegon Museum of Art
West Michigan Area Show 2015
Kalamazoo Institute of Arts
Bob Marsh : 9 years of Flight
Mollie Dodd Anderson Library, George School
By Proximity : new works by Bob Marsh and Hyun Yoo
LIVE/WORK 42
Greetings from the West to the East
Shanghai Meilidao International Art Institution
Muscle Memory
LIVE/WORK 42
Your Personal Hang-Ups
The Center for Art in Wood
Inspirations and Origins
Custom House Museum
What’s so Funny
Gallery Project
19 Holes
UICA
Pop Up Gallery
Goodwood Design Gallery
Studio Furniture: The Next Generation
Minneapolis College of Art and Design

University of Wisconsin Madison

Herron School of Art and Design
Generously Odd

Lexington Art League
Textural Patios

Allen Priebe Art Gallery, U of WI Oshkosh
Re-make/Re-model

National Ornamental Metal Museum
RE/ACTIONS

Craft Alliance
Arms, Legs Feet, Heart and Soul

Knoxville Art Museum

Tenessee State Museum

West Bloomfield, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Big Rapids, Mi
San Diego, CA
Snowmass Village, CO
Ann Arbor, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Newton, PA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Shanghai, China
Grand Rapids, Ml
Philadelphia, PA
Clarksville, TN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Minneapolis, MN
Madison, WI
Indianapolis, IN
Lexington, KY
Oshkosh, WI
Memphis, TN

St. Louis, MO
Knoxville, TN

Nashville, TN



2008  ActiveSite IV

Grand Rapids Art Museum Grand Rapids, Ml
Four Thought
Herron School of Art and Design, Basile Gallerry Indianapolis, IN
2 + 2: Four Approaches to Craft and Content
Appalachian Center for Craft Smithville, TN
2007 New Form and Content in Furniture
Eastern Kentucky Univ., Giles Gallery Richmond, KY
2006 Sculptors since Bucknell
Samek Art Gallery of Bucknell Univ. Lewisburg, PA
2005 For the Birds
Coady Contemporary Santa Fe, NM
New Works Exhibition
Andrew Shire Gallery Los Angeles, CA
2003 Objectifying
VCU Outreach Gallery Doha, Qatar
Functional Discourse
A.R. Mitchell Museum Trinidad, CO
EMPLOYMENT
2007-present Professor

2007-06

2006

2005

EXPERIENCE

2017

2015

2010

2006-05

2002-01

2000-1999

2000

Sculpture and Functional Art Program
Kendall College of Art and Design
Ferris State University, Grand Rapids, Ml

Assistant Professor (1 year sabbatical replacement)
Woodworking/Furniture Design

Art Education and Crafts Dept.

Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA

Instructor, Introduction to Furniture
Appalachian Center for Crafts, TTU, Smithville, TN

Instructor, Intermediate Drawing & Introduction to Drawing
University of California San Diego Extension, La Jolla, CA

Artist-in-Residence
Haystack Mountain School of Craft, Deer Isle ME

Artist-in-Residence
Anderson Ranch Arts Center, Snowmass Village CO

Artist-in-Residence / Fellow
Center for Furniture Craftsmanship, Rockport, ME

Artist-in-Residence
Appalachian Center for Crafts, Smithville, TN

Instructional Assistant / Studio Technician
Bucknell University Sculpture Dept., Lewisburg, PA

Studio Assistant
J.D. Lohr Woodworking, Schwenksville, PA

Prototype Technician
E. MV International, New York, NY



EDUCATION

2005

2002-2000

1999

1998

M.F.A.
San Diego State University, San Diego, CA

Graduate Fine Art Studies
Bucknell University, Lewisburg, PA

BFA in Crafts / concentration in woodworking
Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA

Design Studies
Buckinghamshire University College, High Wycombe, England



