BOB MARSH

email: marshr2@ferris.edu http://bobmarshstudio.com

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2017	function	
2017	Janice Charach Gallery	West Bloomfield, MI
	Campus UICA	Grand Rapids, MI
2016	Coming Home – Pictures / Portraits UICA	Grand Rapids, MI
0045	2016 / 2017 Faculty Exhibit Ferris State Univ. Fine Art Gallery	Big Rapids, MI
2015	A Long Engagement: W. Maruyama and her students SDSU University Gallery	San Diego, CA
	A-I-R Group Exhibition Anderson Ranch Arts Center	Snowmass Village, CO
	Ann Arbor Arts Center	Ann Arbor, MI
	87 th Regional Exhibition Muskegon Museum of Art	Muskegon, MI
2014	West Michigan Area Show 2015 Kalamazoo Institute of Arts	Kalamazoo, MI
2014	Mollie Dodd Anderson Library, George School	Newton, PA
	By Proximity : new works by Bob Marsh and Hyun Yoo LIVE/WORK 42	Grand Rapids, MI
0040	Greetings from the West to the East Shanghai Meilidao International Art Institution	Shanghai, China
2013	Muscle Memory LIVE/WORK 42	Grand Rapids, MI
	Your Personal Hang-Ups The Center for Art in Wood	Philadelphia, PA
2012	Inspirations and Origins Custom House Museum	Clarksville, TN
2011	What's so Funny Gallery Project	Ann Arbor, MI
	19 Holes UICA	Grand Rapids, MI
	Pop Up Gallery Goodwood Design Gallery	Grand Rapids, MI
2010	Studio Furniture: The Next Generation Minneapolis College of Art and Design	Minneapolis, MN
	University of Wisconsin Madison	Madison, WI
	Herron School of Art and Design	Indianapolis, IN
	Generously Odd Lexington Art League	Lexington, KY
	Textural Patios Allen Priebe Art Gallery, U of WI Oshkosh	Oshkosh, WI
	Re-make/Re-model National Ornamental Metal Museum	Memphis, TN
2009	RE/ACTIONS Craft Alliance	St. Louis, MO
	Arms, Legs Feet, Heart and Soul Knoxville Art Museum	Knoxville, TN
	Tenessee State Museum	Nashville, TN

2008	ActiveSite IV	
	Grand Rapids Art Museum	Grand Rapids, MI
	Four Thought	
	Herron School of Art and Design, Basile Gallerry	Indianapolis, IN
	2 + 2: Four Approaches to Craft and Content	•
	Appalachian Center for Craft	Smithville, TN
2007	New Form and Content in Furniture	,
	Eastern Kentucky Univ., Giles Gallery	Richmond, KY
2006	Sculptors since Bucknell	
	Samek Art Gallery of Bucknell Univ.	Lewisburg, PA
2005	For the Birds	•
	Coady Contemporary	Santa Fe, NM
	New Works Exhibition	
	Andrew Shire Gallery	Los Angeles, CA
2003	Objectifying	_
	VCU Outreach Gallery	Doha, Qatar
	Functional Discourse	
	A.R. Mitchell Museum	Trinidad, CO

EMPLOYMENT

2007-present	Professor Sculpture and Functional Art Program Kendall College of Art and Design Ferris State University, Grand Rapids, MI
2007-06	Assistant Professor (1 year sabbatical replacement) Woodworking/Furniture Design Art Education and Crafts Dept. Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA
2006	Instructor, Introduction to Furniture Appalachian Center for Crafts, TTU, Smithville, TN
2005	Instructor, Intermediate Drawing & Introduction to Drawing University of California San Diego Extension, La Jolla, CA

EXPERIENCE

2017	Artist-in-Residence Haystack Mountain School of Craft, Deer Isle ME
2015	Artist-in-Residence Anderson Ranch Arts Center, Snowmass Village CO
2010	Artist-in-Residence / Fellow Center for Furniture Craftsmanship, Rockport, ME
2006-05	Artist-in-Residence Appalachian Center for Crafts, Smithville, TN
2002-01	Instructional Assistant / Studio Technician Bucknell University Sculpture Dept., Lewisburg, PA
2000-1999	Studio Assistant J.D. Lohr Woodworking, Schwenksville, PA
2000	Prototype Technician E. MV International, New York, NY

EDUCATION

2005 M.F.A.

San Diego State University, San Diego, CA

2002-2000 Graduate Fine Art Studies

Bucknell University, Lewisburg, PA

BFA in Crafts / concentration in woodworking Kutztown University, Kutztown, PA 1999

1998

Design Studies Buckinghamshire University College, High Wycombe, England